

SERVICE ESTIMATE

2580 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC
 Mr Kum Kum Soh Har Michael
 7 Ewart Park

GST Reg.No:M28920628X
 Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 1
 Inv.date. : 06/06/2018
 WIP No. . : 64548
 Yeh.In/Out:
 *Tel.No. . : 98332323
 Reg.No. . : SGA33S
 Reg.date .: 07/10/2014
 Mileage .: 0
 Chassis No: SCBFD63W4FC043820

Singapore 279739

Closed by : Paul Ong Qing Yong
 Svc Consultant :
 Remarks : Mr Kum Soh Har Micha

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
802	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER, REAR BUMPER TRIM	0	3600.00	0		3,600.00	S
800	TO PUTTY SPRAY PAINT ON REAR BUMPER, REAR RH FENDER	0	2800.00	0		2,800.00	S
0031	TO REPLACE REAR RH RIM	0	50.00	0		50.00	S
419	COMPUTERISED 4-WHEEL ALIGNMENT	0	280.00	0		280.00	S
280	TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE RESETTING OF ALL ELETRICAL MODULES	0	1750.00	0		1,750.00	S
	BUMPER COVER REAR PR	1.0 EA	11074.10			11,074.10	S
	COVER FOR TOWING EYE	1.0 EA	257.80			257.80	S
	BRACKET FOR DISTANCE	2.0 EA	34.60			69.20	S
	PARKING AID HOLDER L	1.0 EA	58.30			58.30	S
	PARKING AID HOLDER R	1.0 EA	58.30			58.30	S
	BUMPER SHIELD BRACKE	2.0 EA	118.80			237.60	S
	BUMPER BRACKET CAP L	1.0 EA	662.90			662.90	S
	BUMPER BRACKET CAP R	1.0 EA	662.90			662.90	S
	BUMPER BRACKET REAR	1.0 EA	192.90			192.90	S

SERVICE ESTIMATE

2580 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC
 Mr Kum Kum Soh Har Michael
 7 Ewart Park

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 2

Inv.date. : 06/06/2018

WIP No. . : 64548

Singapore 279739

Veh.In/Out:

*Tel.No. . : 98332323

Reg.No. . : SGA33S

Closed by : Paul Ong Qing Yong

Reg.date. : 07/10/2014

Svc Consultant :

Mileage . : 0

Remarks : Mr Kum Soh Har Micha

Chassis No: SCBFD63W4FC043820

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
	BUMPER BRACKET REAR	1.0 EA	192.90			192.90	S
	BUMPER BRACKET REAR	1.0 EA	351.70			351.70	S
	BUMPER BRACKET REAR	1.0 EA	267.00			267.00	S
	CF REAR DIFFUSER V8/	1.0 EA	12524.10			12,524.10	S
	TRIM BRIGHTW REAR LH	1.0 EA	448.80			448.80	S
	TRIM BRIGHTW REAR RH	1.0 EA	448.80			448.80	S
	ALUMINIUM RIM	1.0 EA	8922.60			8,922.60	S
	ADHESIVE SEALER FL2	1.0 EA	425.40			425.40	S

Gross Total. 45,335.30

Labour Total 8,480.00
 Parts Total 36,855.30
 Package Total 0.00

Net..... 45,335.30
 GST @ 7.0% 3,173.47
 Total..... 48,508.75
 Paid..... 0.00
 Please Pay.. 48,508.75

GST: S=StdRated; O=OutOfScope; Z=ZeroRated